Place Ave Score AA Total
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ALT

12
13
14
15
16
17
18

9.500
9.475
9.425
9.375
9.325
9.300
9.275
9.250
9.250
9.250
9.250
9.225
9.175
9.100
9.100
9.100
9.100
9.100

2024 NEO Districts

Floor Exercise

18.750
9.475
35.825
34.475
35.725
36.575
36.275
34.700
34.025
26.350
36.825
34.000
35.425
34.825
34.600
34.200
33.775
30.750

Name

Rachel Kirin

Rachel Kelly

Josie Swartz

Gianna Ravagnani
Samantha Singleton
Hannah Salgado
Reese Genet

Madison Lee

Mady Wolfe

Avery Butler

Anna Schork

Erin Winfield

Maiya Agnew

Finley Devins

TIE - Annie Malchesky
TIE - Charlotte Nuesch
TIE - Ellie Moore

TIE - Caley Bomback

Num
156
155
147
163
489
105
236
376
551
151
379
533
135
138
304
325
547
222

Saturday

Team
Brecksville-Broadview Hts
Brecksville-Broadview Hts
Berea-Midpark
Brecksville-Broadview Hts
Solon

Aurora

Green

Medina

Walsh
Brecksville-Broadview Hts
Medina

Twinsburg

Berea-Midpark
Berea-Midpark

Lake Catholic

Louisville

Walsh

Firelands



	Sheet1

